Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Young - (813246) - Fareham Nomads SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

6:33.82 284 H
6:45.18 261 H
6:48.97 253 H
7:00.31 233 H

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round

7:00.31 233 H

6:33.82 284 H

6:45.18 261 H

6:48.97 253 H
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Date

26/09/15
14/06/15
12/10/14

17/09/16

Date

17/09/16
26/09/15
14/06/15
12/10/14

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
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Venue Club Swam Under
Fareham
Waterlooville
West Hill
Fareham Fareham N'ds
Venue Club Swam Under
Fareham Fareham N'ds
Fareham
Waterlooville
West Hill

Level

Level
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